WATER TECHNOLOGIES
 Memtrex* MP-S
FACT SHEET
Pleated filters with polyethersulfone membrane
Figure 1: Memtrex MP-S Pleated Filters
Description and Use
Our commitment to validation is based upon the FDA
Guidelines that we establish documented evidence of

chemical compatibility. Please contact your
Veolia distributor for more information.
• Table 5 provides additional ordering information.
Type
Absolute
Micron
Rating
Nominal Cartridge
Length End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter
Elastomer
Material Grade
MMP-S 92 = 0.2 μm
1 = 10 inch (25 cm)
2 = 20 inch (51 cm)
3 = 30 inch (76 cm)
4 = 40 inch (102 cm)
Q = 222 O-Ring
Stainless Steel
Support Ring
Z = 226 O-Ring
Stainless Steel
Support Ring
A = Open End
Gasket
B = 120 O-Ring
C = 213 O-Ring
G = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
S = Silicone
S = Sterilizing
*T
ra